
Brushed Nickel

Matt Black

Brushed Brass PVD

Brushed Copper PVD

Brushed Gun Metal PVD

Brushed Champagne PVD

PRODUCTKENMERKENG9102-90..

www.lucasanitair.nl

Design douchedrain - 90 cm (afbouwdeel)

Artikelnummer Kleur

Tuscany

G9102-90BN

G9102-90MB

G9102-90BB

G9102-90BK

G9102-90GM

G9102-90PG

G9102-90TC

Bovenaanzicht

Vooraanzicht

Zijaanzicht


